2024 Fun Fair Photo Contest Submission Form

By signing below, I attest that the photograph submitted with this form is the sole work of myself, and the information provided on the form/s is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge. By signing below, I also acknowledge that I understand and agree to the following terms. I, (print contestant name) hereby give the Sioux Empire Fair Association Inc. (and those authorized by the Sioux Empire Fair Association Inc.) a royalty-free, world-wide, perpetual, non-exclusive license to publicly display, distribute, reproduce and create derivative works of my entry (including my name), in whole or in part, in any media now existing or later developed, for any purpose, including, but not limited to, advertising and promotion of the Sioux Empire Fair Association Inc. and its partners. I understand that I shall not receive any compensation for these uses and that the Sioux Empire Fair Association Inc. is under no obligation to use the submission in any way. I waive any claim or right of action arising out of the uses described in this release. Contestant information. PRINT CLEARLY so we can contact you if you win. Name _____ Age, if under 18 ____ Address _____ Email Address Phone Number _____ Contestant Signature X ______ Date: ___/____ If Contestant is under 18: I, , am the parent/legal guardian of the individual named above, I have read this release and approve of its terms. Address:_____ E-mail: ______

Parent Signature: ______ Date: ___/____

Telephone: